
2014 NIKKEI GAMES
S C H E D U L E

Sunday, August 3
Cerritos College, Cerritos

8:00 a.m. - 8:45 a.m.........................................................Check-in

9:00 a.m.....................................................Opening Ceremony

9:15 a.m......................................................Track & Field Meet

Wednesday, August 6
Strawberry Farms Golf Course, Irvine

6:30 a.m.-7:45 a.m. check-in.........................Golf Tournament

8:00 a.m...............................................................Shotgun Start

Sunday, August 10
CSULB Pyramid, Long Beach

9:00 a.m..............Opening Ceremony & Budo Demonstration

10:00 a.m.....................................................Budo Tournament

Saturday, August 16 / Sunday, August 17
CSULB Pyramid, Long Beach

9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.................3 on 3 Basketball Tournament

7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. ....Adult 4 on 4 Basketball Tournament

Saturday, August 23 / Sunday, August 24
Garden Grove High School, Garden Grove

9:00 a.m. .........................................................................Tennis

2014 NIKKEI GAMES
S C H E D U L E

Sunday, July 13 
Triple B Shotgun Range, El Monte

9 a.m..............................................Shotgun Sporting Tournament

Saturday, July 26 / Sunday, July 27
Los Alamitos High School, Los Alamitos

9:00 a.m...................................................................Co-ed Softball

Saturday, July 26
Lake Forest Golf Center, Lake Forest

Check-in 1 hr. before tee time...........Adult/Youth Team Golf

9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m..........................Team Golf Tournament 

Sunday, July 27
Fountain Valley Recreation Center, Fountain Valley

1:00 p.m. & 3:00 p.m. ................................................Youth Baseball

Saturday, August 2
Carter Bowl, Fullerton

10:00 a.m..............................................Jr. Singles (up to age 21)

2:00 p.m..........................................Men’s & Women’s Singles

5:00 p.m.................Men, Women and Senior 4 Person Teams

Saturday, August 2
The Smack, Huntington Beach

10:30 a.m - 4:30 p.m.................................................Volleyball


